C l e a n n e s s  b y  P u r p o s e
CVG
BB-ISS Type/BB-OS & Y Type 10K SS Cast Steel Valve
series
Speci� cation
Dimensions
Test inspection
Standard material

Ø
D
Ø
D ØC
ØC
ØW ØW
n-h
n-h
T
T
L
L
f
f
Model Size d L D C g n-h T f H l W
CVG-B-15FJ 15 A 15 108 95 70 51 4-15 12 1 158 5 90
CVG-B-20FJ 20 A 20 117 100 75 56 4-15 14 1 158 6.5 90
CVG-B-25FJ 25 A 25 127 125 90 67 4-19 14 1 186 7.5 100
CVG-B-40FJ 40 A 40 165 140 105 81 4-19 16 2 222 13 125
CVG-B-50FJ 50 A 50 203 155 120 96 4-19 16 2 256 16 160
CVG-B-65FJ 65 A 65 216 175 140 116 4-19 18 2 330 20 200
CVG-B-80FJ 80 A 80 241 185 150 126 8-19 18 2 360 23 250
CVG-B-100FJ 100 A 100 292 210 175 151 8-19 18 2 420 29 280
Model Size d L D C g n-h T f H l W
CVG-H50FJ 50 A 50 203 155 120 96 4-19 16 2 350 16 200
CVG-H65FJ 65 A 65 216 175 140 116 4-19 18 2 360 20 224
CVG-H80FJ 80 A 80 241 185 150 126 8-19 18 2 403 23 250
CVG-H100FJ 100 A 100 292 210 175 151 8-19 18 2 466 29 280
CVG-H125FJ 125 A 125 356 250 210 182 8-23 20 2 508 34 300
CVG-H150FJ 150 A 150 406 280 240 212 8-23 22 2 555 40.5 355
CVG-H200FJ 200 A 200 495 330 290 262 12-23 22 2 658 53 400
CV
Bellows Valve CVG Series
Used to specify the material and the internal
surface roughness.